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Yamaha BLU CRU Championship Round 3
YAMAHA MOTO CHALLENGE

Provisional Results Race 1

10-25-2025

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

54

39

59

97

15

98

34

93

25

101

18

979

45

88

19

14

73

Name
Nattasit Suphon
Suphachep Boonsri
Arthit Phoomeemek
Thitisan Khottasaeng
Tiraput Luenklarng
Pongpak Sittiwong
Ainthatha Yodchan
Rapeepat NenKaew
Thanakit Namprama
Katachawet Jatiyarut
Narodom Sirisorn
Sophol Bunkhuen
Natthaphat Seehamart
Veerayut Atchariyacharoenkit
Pachara Thongdee
Pattanapong Nonkaew
Siwakorn Saardjit

Aphisit Nasawaeng

Announcements
Bike#5 - Drop 2 Positions For Exceeding Track Limits at Finish Line
Bike#59 - Drop 1 Positions For Exceeding Track Limits at Finish Line

Class

Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge

Moto
Challenge

Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge

Moto
Challenge

Moto
Challenge

Moto
Challenge

Moto
Challenge

Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge
Moto
Challenge

Team
Logistics and Supply Chain College

Eastern Technological College
(E.TECH)

Kalasin Vocational College
Varnonniwas Technological College

Yasothon International
Technological College

Asiaakane Technological College
Krungthon Technological College

Minburi Polytechnic Technological
College

Phangkhon Commercial and
Technological College

Thatphanom Technological College

Palanchai Roi-Et Commercial and
Technological College

Mahachanachai Technological
College

Ponpech Roi-et Technological
College

Pakdee College of Commerce and
Technology

Veeraphat Technological College
Tharntechnological College
Natchawin Technological College

Sriracha Technological College

PIC Laps
1 6
2 6
3 6
4 6
5 6
6 6
7 6
8 6
9 6
10 6
1 6
12 6
13 6
14 6
15 6
16 6
17 6
18 5

Diff
0.155

0.357

0.253

11.098

11.459
11.478

11.622
11.972

12.191

26.001
26.024
26.218
26.836

51.012
1:03.985
1:37.938

1Lap

Total

Time

14:17.548

14:17.750

14:17.393

14:17.646

14:28.491

14:28.852

14:28.871

14:29.015

14:29.365

14:29.584

14:43.394

14:43.417

14:43.611

14:44.229

15:08.405

15:21.378

15:55.331

14:24.089

Fastest In Top
Speed
2:21.901 2  138.60
2:21.984 2  140.80
2:22.493 2  140.40
2:21.960 2  138.50
2:23.432 2 139.70
2:23.785 2  137.40
2:23.557 4  141.20
2:24.038 3  138.60
2:23.883 4  139.20
2:22.769 2  140.80
2:25949 5  140.80
2:25993 3  138.30
2:25.772 3 139.90
2:25.832 2  137.80
2:30.437 4  135.00
2:32.608 5  130.90
2:37172 3 130.40
2:38.253 3  136.00

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting

Fastest time : 2:21.901 by Nbr. 54 - Nattasit Suphon

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Anawat Hongpong

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

17:20:59

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT

- Page 1/1 -

B DID oo s ALK D KGELA G ety ovvou T L. sowiii oo A2




